Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MY12017 LIA16000E35 0 32903 12017 2 CLASSIC POT 16" Clay 12
MY46337 LIA16000B91 0 32903 46337 8 CLASSIC POT 16" Evergreen 12
MY41909 LIA16000A34 0 32903 41909 2 CLASSIC POT 16" Sandstone 12
MY07519 LIA16000E21 0 32903 07519 9 CLASSIC POT 16" Chocolate 12
MY12020 LIA20000E35 0 32903 12020 2 CLASSIC POT 20" Clay 6
MY48538 LIA20000B91 0 32903 48538 7 CLASSIC POT 20" Evergreen 6
MY46966 LIA20000A34 0 32903 46966 0 CLASSIC POT 20" Sandstone 6
MY07534 LIA20000E21 0 32903 07534 2 CLASSIC POT 20" Chocolate 6
MY12024 LIA24000E35 0 32903 12024 0 CLASSIC POT 24" Clay 6
MY45788 LIA24000B91 0 32903 45788 9 CLASSIC POT 24" Evergreen 6
MY42050 LIA24000A34 0 32903 42050 0 CLASSIC POT 24" Sandstone 6
MY07577 LIA24000E21 0 32903 07577 9 CLASSIC POT 24" Chocolate 6
MY00214 SLI06000E21 0 32903 00214 0 CLASSIC SAUCER 6" Chocolate 24
MY00169 SLI06000E35 0 32903 00169 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 6" Clay 24
MY00192 SLI06000B91 0 32903 00192 1 CLASSIC SAUCER 6" Evergreen 24
MY00171 SLI06000A34 0 32903 00171 6 CLASSIC SAUCER 6" Sandstone 24
MY00240 SLI08000E21 0 32903 00240 9 CLASSIC SAUCER 8" Chocolate 24
MY00359 SLI08000E35 0 32903 00359 8 CLASSIC SAUCER 8" Clay 24
MY00222 SLI08000B91 0 32903 00222 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 8" Evergreen 24
MY00246 SLI08000A34 0 32903 00246 1 CLASSIC SAUCER 8" Sandstone 24
MY00293 SLI10000E21 0 32903 00293 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 10" Chocolate 12
MY00309 SLI10000E35 0 32903 00309 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 10" Clay 12
MY00332 SLI10000B91 0 32903 00332 1 CLASSIC SAUCER 10" Green 12
MY00338 SLI10000A34 0 32903 00338 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 10" Sandstone 12
MY04257 SLI12000E21 0 32903 04257 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 12" Chocolate 12
MY50763 SLI12000E35 0 32903 50763 8 CLASSIC SAUCER 12" Clay 12
MY50794 SLI12000B91 0 32903 50794 2 CLASSIC SAUCER 12" Evergreen 12
MY50767 SLI12000A34 0 32903 50767 6 CLASSIC SAUCER 12" Sandstone 12
MY07530 SLI14000E21 0 32903 07530 4 CLASSIC SAUCER 14" Chocolate 12
MY50802 SLI14000E35 0 32903 50802 4 CLASSIC SAUCER 14" Clay 12
MY50764 SLI14000B91 0 32903 50764 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 14" Evergreen 12
MY50803 SLI14000A34 0 32903 50803 1 CLASSIC SAUCER 14" Sandstone 12
MY07563 SLI17000E21 0 32903 07563 2 CLASSIC SAUCER 16" Chocolate 12
MY75080 SLI17000E35 0 32903 75080 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 16" Clay 12
MY75057 SLI17000B91 0 32903 75057 7 CLASSIC SAUCER 16" Evergreen 12
MY75051 SLI17000A34 0 32903 75051 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 16" Sandstone 12
MY23732 SLI20000E21 0 32903 23732 0 CLASSIC SAUCER 20" Chocolate 6
MY75049 SLI20000E35 0 32903 75049 2 CLASSIC SAUCER 20" Clay 6
MY75081 SLI20000B91 0 32903 75081 2 CLASSIC SAUCER 20" Evergreen 6
MY75070 SLI20000A34 0 32903 75070 6 CLASSIC SAUCER 20" Sandstone 6
MY53271 SLI24000E21 0 32903 53271 5 CLASSIC SAUCER 24" Chocolate 6
MY00341 SLI24000E35 0 32903 00341 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 24" Clay 6
MY75089 SLI24000B91 0 32903 75089 8 CLASSIC SAUCER 24" Evergreen 6
MY75084 SLI24000A34 0 32903 75084 3 CLASSIC SAUCER 24" Sandstone 6
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Caribbean
MY71152 CNH12000E35 0 32903 71152 3 CARIBBEAN HANGING BASKET 12" Clay 12
MY37495 CNH12000B91 0 32903 37495 7 CARIBBEAN HANGING BASKET 12" Evergreen 12
MY31519 CNH12000A10 0 32903 31519 6 CARIBBEAN HANGING BASKET 12" White 12
MY30392 CNA08000E35 0 32903 30392 6 CARIBBEAN POT 8" Clay 24
MY00232 CNA08000A34 0 32903 00232 4 CARIBBEAN POT 8" Sandstone 24
MY00230 CNA08000E21 0 32903 00230 0 CARIBBEAN POT 8" Chocolate 24
MY35947 CNA10000E35 0 32903 35947 3 CARIBBEAN POT 10" Clay 12
MY22496 CNA10000A34 0 32903 22496 2 CARIBBEAN POT 10" Sandstone 12
MY00242 CNA10000E21 0 32903 00242 3 CARIBBEAN POT 10" Chocolate 12
MY12312 CNA12000E35 0 32903 12312 8 CARIBBEAN POT 12" Clay 12
MY04269 CNA12000A34 0 32903 04269 6 CARIBBEAN POT 12" Sandstone 12
MY00286 CNA12000E21 0 32903 00286 7 CARIBBEAN POT 12" Chocolate 12
MY12314 CNA14000E35 0 32903 12314 2 CARIBBEAN POT 14" Clay 12
MY07547 CNA14000A34 0 32903 07547 2 CARIBBEAN POT 14" Sandstone 12
MY00334 CNA14000E21 0 32903 00334 5 CARIBBEAN POT 14" Chocolate 12
MY50569 CNA16000E35 0 32903 50569 6 CARIBBEAN POT 16" Clay 12
MY07560 CNA16000A34 0 32903 07560 1 CARIBBEAN POT 16" Sandstone 12
MY04259 CNA16000E21 0 32903 04259 7 CARIBBEAN POT 16" Chocolate 12
MY56002 CNA20000E35 0 32903 56002 2 CARIBBEAN POT 20" Clay 6
MY07569 CNA20000A34 0 32903 07569 4 CARIBBEAN POT 20" Sandstone 6
MY07531 CNA20000E21 0 32903 07531 1 CARIBBEAN POT 20" Chocolate 6
Villa
MY12512 VIA12000E35 0 32903 12512 2 VILLA POT 12" Clay 12
MY00235 VIA12000A34 0 32903 00235 5 VILLA POT 12" Sandstone 12
MY00248 VIA12000E21 0 32903 00248 5 VILLA POT 12" Chocolate 12
MY12514 VIA14000E35 0 32903 12514 6 VILLA POT 14" Clay 12
MY00336 VIA14000A34 0 32903 00336 9 VILLA POT 14" Sandstone 12
MY04261 VIA14000E21 0 32903 04261 0 VILLA POT 14" Chocolate 12
MY12517 VIA16000E35 0 32903 12517 7 VILLA POT 16" Clay 12
MY60257 VIA16000A34 0 32903 60257 9 VILLA POT 16" Sandstone 12
MY60258 VIA16000E21 0 32903 60258 6 VILLA POT 16" Chocolate 12
MY12522 VIA22000E35 0 32903 12522 1 VILLA POT 22" Clay 6
MY60259 VIA22000A34 0 32903 60259 3 VILLA POT 22" Sandstone 6
MY60260 VIA22000E21 0 32903 60260 9 VILLA POT 22" Chocolate 6
MY59739 VIB12000E35 0 32903 59739 4 VILLA BOWL 12" Clay 12
MY00195 VIB12000A34 0 32903 00195 2 VILLA BOWL 12" Sandstone 12
MY00328 VIB12000E21 0 32903 00328 4 VILLA BOWL 12" Chocolate 12
MY53553 VIB14000E35 0 32903 53553 2 VILLA BOWL 14" Clay 12
MY00271 VIB14000A34 0 32903 00271 3 VILLA BOWL 14" Sandstone 12
MY04263 VIB14000E21 0 32903 04263 4 VILLA BOWL 14" Chocolate 12
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MY41437 VIB20000E35 0 32903 41437 0 VILLA BOWL 20" Clay 6
MY50805 VIB20000A34 0 32903 50805 5 VILLA BOWL 20" Sandstone 6
MY07532 VIB20000E21 0 32903 07532 8 VILLA BOWL 20" Chocolate 6
Romana
MY66002 ROP28000E35 0 32903 66002 9 ROMANA WINDOW BOX 28" Clay 5
MY69739 ROP28000B91 0 32903 69739 1 ROMANA WINDOW BOX 28" Evergreen 5
MY00301 ROP28000A34 0 32903 00301 7 ROMANA WINDOW BOX 28" Sandstone 5
MY22484 ROP28000E21 0 32903 22484 9 ROMANA WINDOW BOX 28" Chocolate 5
Square
MY12112 ROS12500E35 0 32903 12112 4 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Clay 12
MY50547 ROS12500B91 0 32903 50547 4 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Evergreen 12
MY00172 ROS12500A34 0 32903 00172 3 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Sandstone 12
MY22353 ROS12500E21 0 32903 22353 8 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Chocolate 12
MY12115 ROS15500E35 0 32903 12115 5 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Clay 12
MY51689 ROS15500B91 0 32903 51689 0 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Evergreen 12
MY00228 ROS15500A34 0 32903 00228 7 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Sandstone 12
MY23751 ROS15500E21 0 32903 23751 1 SQUARE PLANTER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Chocolate 12
MY22651 SRO12500E35 0 32903 22651 5 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Clay 12
MY25724 SRO12500B91 0 32903 25724 3 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Evergreen 12
MY60253 SRO12500A34 0 32903 60253 1 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Sandstone 12
MY60254 SRO12500E21 0 32903 60254 8 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 12.5" Chocolate 12
MY21026 SRO15500E35 0 32903 21026 2 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Clay 12
MY25388 SRO15500B91 0 32903 25388 7 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Evergreen 12
MY60255 SRO15500A34 0 32903 60255 5 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Sandstone 12
MY60256 SRO15500E21 0 32903 60256 2 SQUARE SAUCER (ACCENT PLANTER) 15.5" Chocolate 12
Borsa
MY12814 ORA14000E35 0 32903 12814 7 BORSA WALL PLANTER 14" Clay 12
Garden
MY12712 GAB12000E35 0 32903 12712 6 GARDEN BOWL 12" Clay 12
MY75055 GAB12000A34 0 32903 75055 3 GARDEN BOWL 12" Sandstone 12
MY00191 GAB12000E21 0 32903 00191 4 GARDEN BOWL 12" Chocolate 12
MY12714 GAB14000E35 0 32903 12714 0 GARDEN BOWL 14" Clay 12
MY00276 GAB14000A34 0 32903 00276 8 GARDEN BOWL 14" Sandstone 12
MY00283 GAB14000E21 0 32903 00283 6 GARDEN BOWL 14" Chocolate 12
MY12718 GAB18000E35 0 32903 12718 8 GARDEN BOWL 18" Clay 6
MY00185 GAB18000A34 0 32903 00185 3 GARDEN BOWL 18" Sandstone 6
MY00313 GAB18000E21 0 32903 00313 0 GARDEN BOWL 18" Chocolate 6
MY12722 GAB22000E35 0 32903 12722 5 GARDEN BOWL 22" Clay 6
MY50774 GAB22000A34 0 32903 50774 4 GARDEN BOWL 22" Sandstone 6
MY04265 GAB22000E21 0 32903 04265 8 GARDEN BOWL 22" Chocolate 6
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Euro
MY50286 HSI10008E24 0 32903 50286 2 EURO HANGING BASKET 10" Clay 12
MY56391 HSI10008A10 0 32903 56391 7 EURO HANGING BASKET 10" White 12
MY61636 HSI10008B66 0 32903 61636 1 EURO HANGING BASKET 10" Green 12
MY50657 HSO12004E24 0 32903 50657 0 EURO HANGING BASKET 12" Clay 12
MY54176 HSO12004A10 0 32903 54176 2 EURO HANGING BASKET 12" White 12
MY64888 HSO12004B66 0 32903 64888 1 EURO HANGING BASKET 12" Green 12
Chelsea
MY46011 CHA04001B03 0 56554 46011 1 CHELSEA PLANTER 4" Hunter Gr 12
MY46047 CHA04001A02 0 56554 46047 0 CHELSEA PLANTER 4" Stone 12
MY46111 CHA06001B03 0 56554 46111 8 CHELSEA PLANTER 6" Hunter Gr 12
MY46147 CHA06001A02 0 56554 46147 7 CHELSEA PLANTER 6" Stone 12
MY46211 CHA08001B03 0 56554 46211 5 CHELSEA PLANTER 8" Hunter Gr 12
MY46247 CHA08001A02 0 56554 46247 4 CHELSEA PLANTER 8" Stone 12
MY46311 CHA10001B03 0 56554 46311 2 CHELSEA PLANTER 10" Hunter Gr 6
MY46347 CHA10001A02 0 56554 46347 1 CHELSEA PLANTER 10" Stone 6
MY46411 CHA12001B03 0 56554 46411 9 CHELSEA PLANTER 12" Hunter Gr 6
MY46447 CHA12001A02 0 56554 46447 8 CHELSEA PLANTER 12" Stone 6
Panterra
MY71063 PA.06000E22 7 70932 71063 5 PANTERRA POT 6" Clay 18
MY71060 PA.06000B71 7 70932 71060 4 PANTERRA POT 6" Green 18
MY71083 PA.08000E22 7 70932 71083 3 PANTERRA POT 8" Clay 18
MY71080 PA.08000B71 7 70932 71080 2 PANTERRA POT 8" Green 18
MY71103 PA.10000E22 7 70932 71103 8 PANTERRA POT 10" Clay 24
MY71100 PA.10000B71 7 70932 71100 7 PANTERRA POT 10" Green 24
MY71123 PA.12000E22 7 70932 71123 6 PANTERRA POT 12" Clay 12
MY71120 PA.12000B71 7 70932 71120 5 PANTERRA POT 12" Green 12
MY71143 PA.14000E22 7 70932 71143 4 PANTERRA POT 14" Clay 12
MY71140 PA.14000B71 7 70932 71140 3 PANTERRA POT 14" Green 12
MY78603 SPN06000E22 7 70932 78603 6 PANTERRA SAUCER 6" Clay 24
MY78600 SPN06000B71 7 70932 78600 5 PANTERRA SAUCER 6" Green 24
MY78803 SPN08000E22 7 70932 78803 0 PANTERRA SAUCER 8" Clay 18
MY78800 SPN08000B71 7 70932 78800 9 PANTERRA SAUCER 8" Green 18
MY78103 SPN10000E22 7 70932 78103 1 PANTERRA SAUCER 10" Clay 24
MY78100 SPN10000B71 7 70932 78100 0 PANTERRA SAUCER 10" Green 24
MY78123 SPN12000E22 7 70932 78123 9 PANTERRA SAUCER 12" Clay 12
MY78120 SPN12000B71 7 70932 78120 8 PANTERRA SAUCER 12" Green 12
MY78143 SPN14000E22 7 70932 78143 7 PANTERRA SAUCER 14" Clay 12
MY78140 SPN14000B71 7 70932 78140 6 PANTERRA SAUCER 14" Green 12
MY73003 HPO10000E22 7 70932 73003 9 PANTERRA HANGING POT 10" Clay 24
MY73000 HPO10000B71 7 70932 73000 8 PANTERRA HANGING POT 10" Green 24
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MY70123 PAP12000E22 7 70932 70123 7 PANTERRA OVAL POT 12" Clay 24
MY70120 PAP12000B71 7 70932 70120 6 PANTERRA OVAL POT 12" Green 24
MY70163 PAP16000E22 7 70932 70163 3 PANTERRA OVAL POT 16" Clay 24
MY70160 PAP16000B71 7 70932 70160 2 PANTERRA OVAL POT 16" Green 24
MY70203 PAP20000E22 7 70932 70203 6 PANTERRA OVAL POT 20" Clay 24
MY70200 PAP20000B71 7 70932 70200 5 PANTERRA OVAL POT 20" Green 24
MY00130 SPO12000E22 7 70932 00130 6 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 12" Clay 24
MY00131 SPO12000B71 7 70932 00131 3 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 12" Green 24
MY78163 SPO16000E22 7 70932 78163 5 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 16" Clay 24
MY78160 SPO16000B71 7 70932 78160 4 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 16" Green 24
MY78203 SPO20000E22 7 70932 78203 8 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 20" Clay 24
MY78200 SPO20000B71 7 70932 78200 7 PANTERRA OVAL SAUCER 20" Green 24
Centabella
MY00116 CBH10000E22 7 70932 00116 0 CENTABELLA HANGING BASKET 10" Clay 24
MY00117 CBH10000B71 7 70932 00117 7 CENTABELLA HANGING BASKET 10" Green 24
MY00188 CBH10000E26 7 70932 00188 7 CENTABELLA HANGING BASKET 10" Sandstone 24
MY79102 CBU10500E22 7 70932 79102 3 CENTABELLA POT 10.5" Clay 24
MY79101 CBU10500B71 7 70932 79101 6 CENTABELLA POT 10.5" Green 24
MY00182 CBU10500E26 7 70932 00182 5 CENTABELLA POT 10.5" Sandstone 24
MY00327 CBU1050H02 7 70932 00327 0 CENTABELLA POT 10.5" Mrcn Brnz 24
MY00328 CBU1050F02 7 70932 00328 7 CENTABELLA POT 10.5" Prsian Red 24
MY79122 CBU12500E22 7 70932 79122 1 CENTABELLA POT 12.5" Clay 24
MY79121 CBU12500B71 7 70932 79121 4 CENTABELLA POT 12.5" Green 24
MY00183 CBU12500E26 7 70932 00183 2 CENTABELLA POT 12.5" Sandstone 24
MY00329 CBU1250H02 7 70932 00329 4 CENTABELLA POT 12.5" Mrcn Brnz 24
MY00330 CBU1250F02 7 70932 00330 0 CENTABELLA POT 12.5" Prsian Red 24
MY79152 CBU15500E22 7 70932 79152 8 CENTABELLA POT 15.5" Clay 12
MY79151 CBU15500B71 7 70932 79151 1 CENTABELLA POT 15.5" Green 12
MY00184 CBU15500E26 7 70932 00184 9 CENTABELLA POT 15.5" Sandstone 12
MY00331 CBU1550H02 7 70932 00331 7 CENTABELLA POT 15.5" Mrcn Brnz 12
MY00332 CBU1550F02 7 70932 00332 4 CENTABELLA POT 15.5" Prsian Red 12
MY79192 CBU19000E22 7 70932 79192 4 CENTABELLA POT 19" Clay 12
MY79191 CBU19000B71 7 70932 79191 7 CENTABELLA POT 19" Green 12
MY00185 CBU19000E26 7 70932 00185 6 CENTABELLA POT 19" Sandstone 12
MY00333 CBU1900H02 7 70932 00333 1 CENTABELLA POT 19" Mrcn Brnz 12
MY00334 CBU1900HF02 7 70932 00334 8 CENTABELLA POT 19" Prsian Red 12
MY57756 CPS12000E24 0 32903 57756 3 CENTABELLA SQUARE POT 12" Clay 12
MY50930 CPS12000B13 0 32903 50930 4 CENTABELLA SQUARE POT 12" Green 12
MY55602 CPS15000E24 0 32903 55602 5 CENTABELLA SQUARE POT 15" Clay 12
MY55436 CPS15000B13 0 32903 55436 6 CENTABELLA SQUARE POT 15" Green 12
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
Venetian
MY00224 VNP18000E21 0 32903 00224 9 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 18" Chocolate 6
MY12818 VNP18000E35 0 32903 12818 5 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 18" Clay 6
MY52858 VNP18000B91 0 32903 52858 9 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 18" Evergreen 6
MY40770 VNP18000A34 0 32903 40770 9 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 18" Sandstone 6
MY00287 VNP24000E21 0 32903 00287 4 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 24" Chocolate 6
MY12824 VNP24000E35 0 32903 12824 6 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 24" Clay 6
MY58303 VNP24000B91 0 32903 58303 8 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 24" Evergreen 6
MY45342 VNP24000A34 0 32903 45342 3 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 24" Sandstone 6
MY00290 VNP30000E21 0 32903 00290 4 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 30" Chocolate 6
MY12830 VNP30000E35 0 32903 12830 7 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 30" Clay 6
MY57235 VNP30000B91 0 32903 57235 3 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 30" Evergreen 6
MY41842 VNP30000A34 0 32903 41842 2 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX POT 30" Sandstone 6
MY00227 SVN18000E21 0 32903 00227 0 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 18" Chocolate 6
MY12318 SVN18000E35 0 32903 12318 0 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 18" Clay 6
MY58838 SVN18000B91 0 32903 58838 5 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 18" Evergreen 6
MY43116 SVN18000A34 0 32903 43116 2 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 18" Sandstone 6
MY00236 SVN24000E21 0 32903 00236 2 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 24" Chocolate 6
MY12324 SVN24000E35 0 32903 12324 1 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 24" Clay 6
MY52340 SVN24000B91 0 32903 52340 9 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 24" Evergreen 6
MY42728 SVN24000A34 0 32903 42728 8 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 24" Sandstone 6
MY00243 SVN30000E21 0 32903 00243 0 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 30" Chocolate 6
MY12330 SVN30000E35 0 32903 12330 2 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 30" Clay 6
MY57495 SVN30000B91 0 32903 57495 1 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 30" Evergreen 6
MY41472 SVN30000A34 0 32903 41472 1 VENETIAN FLOWER BOX SAUCER 30" Sandstone 6
Terrazzo
MY61152 TEA17000E35 0 32903 61152 6 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 17" Terra Cotta 6
MY00193 TEA17000G21 0 32903 00193 8 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 17" Blk Granite 6
MY00188 TEA17000A34 0 32903 00188 4 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 17" Sandstone 6
MY31000 TEA20000E35 0 32903 31000 9 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 20" Terra Cotta 4
MY00284 TEA20000G21 0 32903 00284 3 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 20" Blk Granite 4
MY75050 TEA20000A34 0 32903 75050 8 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 20" Sandstone 4
MY63553 TEA25000E35 0 32903 63553 9 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 24" Terra Cotta 4
MY50766 TEA24000G21 0 32903 50766 9 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 24" Blk Granite 4
MY75067 TEA24000A34 0 32903 75067 6 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 24" Sandstone 4
MY55269 TEA30000E35 0 32903 55269 0 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 30" Terra Cotta 2
MY00203 TEA30000G21 0 32903 00203 4 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 30" Blk Granite 2
MY00197 TEA30000A34 0 32903 00197 6 TERRAZZO ROUND POT 30" Sandstone 2
MY60930 TES20000E35 0 32903 60930 1 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 20" Terra Cotta 3
MY35079 TES20000G21 0 32903 35079 1 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 20" Blk Granite 3
MY50788 TES20000A34 0 32903 50788 1 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 20" Sandstone 3
MY59134 TES24000E35 0 32903 59134 7 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 24" Terra Cotta 2
MY75076 TES24000G21 0 32903 75076 8 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 24" Blk Granite 2
MY75059 TES24000A34 0 32903 75059 1 TERRAZZO SQUARE POT 24" Sandstone 2
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MY44776 TEU16000E35 0 32903 44776 7 TERRAZZO URN 16" Terra Cotta 1
MY60251 TEU16000G21 0 32903 60251 7 TERRAZZO URN 16" Blk Granite 1
MY60252 TEU16000A34 0 32903 60252 4 TERRAZZO URN 16" Sandstone 1
Antique
MY20987 ANA17000E35 0 32903 20987 7 ANTIQUE ROUND PLANTER 17" Terra Cotta 6
MY20992 ANA17000G20 0 32903 20992 1 ANTIQUE ROUND PLANTER 17" Pewter 6
MY20985 ANA20000E35 0 32903 20985 3 ANTIQUE ROUND PLANTER 20" Terra Cotta 4
MY23755 ANA20000G20 0 32903 23755 9 ANTIQUE ROUND PLANTER 20" Pewter 4
MY60246 ANS20000E35 0 32903 60246 3 ANTIQUE SQUARE PLANTER 20" Terra Cotta 3
MY60247 ANS20000G20 0 32903 60247 0 ANTIQUE SQUARE PLANTER 20" Pewter 3
MY20990 SAN17001E35 0 32903 20990 7 ANTIQUE ROUND SAUCER 17" Terra Cotta 6
MY20982 SAN17001G20 0 32903 20982 2 ANTIQUE ROUND SAUCER 17" Pewter 6
MY23754 SAN20001E35 0 32903 23754 2 ANTIQUE ROUND SAUCER 20" Terra Cotta 4
MY53291 SAN20001G20 0 32903 53291 3 ANTIQUE ROUND SAUCER 20" Pewter 4
MY22461 SAN20000E35 0 32903 22461 0 ANTIQUE SQUARE TRAY 20" Terra Cotta 3
MY60249 SAN20000G20 0 32903 60249 4 ANTIQUE SQUARE TRAY 20" Pewter 3
Decostone
MY00160 SH.11500E26 7 70932 00160 3 DECOSTONE PLANTER 11.5" Sandstone 24
MY00236 SH.11500F04 7 70932 00236 5 DECOSTONE PLANTER 11.5" Brick 24
MY00169 SH.11500B78 7 70932 00169 6 DECOSTONE PLANTER 11.5" SeaFm Gr 24
MY00164 SH.13500E26 7 70932 00164 1 DECOSTONE PLANTER 13.5" Sandstone 24
MY00237 SH.13500F04 7 70932 00237 2 DECOSTONE PLANTER 13.5" Brick 24
MY00167 SH.13500B78 7 70932 00167 2 DECOSTONE PLANTER 13.5" SeaFm Gr 24
MY00201 SH.16000E26 7 70932 00201 3 DECOSTONE PLANTER 16" Sandstone 24
MY00238 SH.16000F04 7 70932 00238 9 DECOSTONE PLANTER 16" Brick 24
MY00203 SH.16000B78 7 70932 00203 7 DECOSTONE PLANTER 16" SeaFm Gr 24
MY00225 SH.DISP0MIX 7 70932 00225 9 DECOSTONE DISPLAYER see brochure for contents 240
Mojave
MY67656 MOA18500F04 0 56554 67656 7 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 18.5" Brick 6
MY67641 MOA18500A05 0 56554 67641 3 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 18.5" Sandstone 6
MY73057 MOA18500B78 0 56554 73057 3 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 18.5" SeaFm Gr 6
MY67756 MOA22000F04 0 56554 67756 4 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 22" Brick 6
MY67741 MOA22000A05 0 56554 67741 0 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 22" Sandstone 6
MY73058 MOA22000B78 0 56554 73058 0 MOJAVE PLANTER  NO DISK 22" SeaFm Gr 6
MY71256 MOH12001F04 0 56554 71256 2 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER Brick 12
MY71241 MOH12001A05 0 56554 71241 8 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER 12" Sandstone 12
MY73059 MOH12001B78 0 56554 73059 7 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER 12" SeaFm Gr 12
MY71456 MOH14001F04 0 56554 71456 6 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER 14" Brick 12
MY71441 MOH14001A05 0 56554 71441 2 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER 14" Sandstone 12
MY73060 MOH14001B78 0 56554 73060 3 MOJAVE HANGING BASKET PLASTIC HANGER 14" SeaFm Gr 13
MY66656 MOS18501F04 0 56554 66656 8 MOJAVE SAUCER 18.5" Brick 12
MY66641 MOS18501A05 0 56554 66641 4 MOJAVE SAUCER 18.5" Sandstone 12
MY73061 MOS18501B78 0 56554 73061 0 MOJAVE SAUCER 18.5" SeaFm Gr 12
14  Planters.xls - Myers
Myers Booking prices in effect until Nov 23/09
NA - item not available for orders placed after Nov 23/09
Westland
Code Model UPC Product Description Size Colour Pack Picture
MY66756 MOS22001F04 0 56554 66756 5 MOJAVE SAUCER 22" Brick 12
MY66741 MOS22000A05 0 56554 66741 1 MOJAVE SAUCER 22" Sandstone 12
MY73062 MOS22000B78 0 56554 73062 7 MOJAVE SAUCER 22" SeaFm Gr 12
MY72456 MOW24001F04 0 56554 72456 5 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 24" Brick 12
MY72441 MOW24001A05 0 56554 72441 1 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 24" Sandstone 12
MY73063 MOW24001B78 0 56554 73063 4 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 24" SeaFm Gr 12
MY73056 MOW30001F04 0 56554 73056 6 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 30" Brick 12
MY73041 MOW30001A05 0 56554 73041 2 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 30" Sandstone 12
MY73064 MOW30001B78 0 56554 73064 1 MOJAVE WINDOW BOX 30" SeaFm Gr 12
MY69156 MOB12001F04 0 56554 69156 0 MOJAVE BOWL 12" Brick 12
MY69141 MOB12001A05 0 56554 69141 6 MOJAVE BOWL 12" Sandstone 12
MY69256 MOB14001F04 0 56554 69256 7 MOJAVE BOWL 14" Brick 12
MY69241 MOB14001A05 0 56554 69241 3 MOJAVE BOWL 14" Sandstone 12
MY73065 MOB14001B78 0 56554 73065 8 MOJAVE BOWL 14" SeaFm Gr 12
MY77780 MOADISPMIXC  MOJAVE FULL PALLET see brochure for contents 22" Brick & Sandstone 136
Stack-A-Pot
MY00294 RZ.JMIN0... 7 70932 00294 5 STACK-A-POT Mini Clay 1
MY00300 RZ.JMIN0COC 7 70932 00300 3 STACK-A-POT WITH FIBER GROWING MIX Mini Clay 1
MY00298 RZ.JMED0... 7 70932 00298 3 STACK-A-POT Medium Clay 1
MY00301 RZ.JMED0COC 7 70932 00301 0 STACK-A-POT WITH FIBER GROWING MIX Medium Clay 1
MY00295 RZ.JGAR0... 7 70932 00295 2 STACK-A-POT Jumbo Clay 1
MY00299 RZ.JGAR0COC 7 70932 00299 0 STACK-A-POT WITH FIBER GROWING MIX Jumbo Clay 1
Deck Box
MY00313 SPX24DB0E24 7 70932 00313 3 DECK BOX PLANTER 24" Terra Cotta 5
MY00314 SPX24DB0B24 7 70932 00314 0 DECK BOX PLANTER 24" Hunter Gr 5
MY00315 SPX24DB0E32 7 70932 00315 7 DECK BOX PLANTER 24" Mocha 5
Garden Hose
MY91270 RZ.GH210E35 0 32903 91270 8 GARDEN HOSE POT 21" Terra Cotta 1
MY00257 RZ.GH210G21 0 32903 00257 7 GARDEN HOSE POT 21" Blk Granite 1
MY00221 RZ.GH210A34 0 32903 00221 8 GARDEN HOSE POT 21" Sandstone 1
14  Planters.xls - Myers